LCA316T/LCA326T  DIGITAL INCLINOMETER
○Tilt sensor  ○Electric Compass  ○Digital Inclinometer  ○Accelerometer  ○Gyro  ○North Finder  ○INS&IMU
SINCE2008 · Expert Of Inertial Attitude Measurement
V2.1
RION LCA316T/LCA326T
DIGITAL SINGLE/DUAL AXIS INCLINOMETER
Technical Manual
A

* This performance parameter only lists ± 30 °, ± 60 °, ± 90 °, ± 360 ° series as a reference, for other
measurement ranges, please refer to the adjacent parameters.
▶ ORDER INFORMATION
E.g.: LCA326T-10-232-68：Standara shell sealed / Dual axis / standard type / ± 10 ° measure range /
RS232 output / Rion 68 protocol.
T: Horizontal
TD: Horizontal-Down
In
s
ta
lla
tio
n
 m
e
th
o
d
V: Vertical
VD: Vertical-Down
VL: Vertical-Left
VR: Vertical-Right
LCA           6
P
ro
to
c
o
l
68: RION 68 Protocol
MB: MODBUS Protocol
M
e
a
s
u
re
 a
x
is
1: Single-axis
2: Dual-axis
S
h
e
ll s
e
a
le
d
3: Standara shell sealed
 2: PCB
M
e
a
s
u
re
 ra
n
g
e
180: ±180°(X axis only)
10: ±10°
15: ±15°
 30: ±30°
 45: ±45°
60: ±60°
 90: ±90°
 O
u